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Tuesday, June 3 11:30am Family Storytime: Dogs, Cats, & an Iguana

Wednesday, June 4 11:30am Toddler Time: Pet Playdough Party

Thursday, June 5 3:30pm Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Saturday, June 7 11:00am Show & Tell: Smokey the Bear & Family Fire Safety

Tuesday, June 10 11:30am Family Storytime: Moose, Elephants, & a Mole

Wednesday, June 11 2:00pm Omnipresent Puppet Theater

Thursday, June 12 1:00pm Steve Martin’s Working Wildlife

Thursday, June 12 3:30pm Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Tuesday, June 17 11:30am Family Storytime: Porcupines, Hedgehogs, & a Group   

  of Warthogs

Wednesday, June 18 11:00am Show & Tell: Wind Wolves Preserve

Thursday, June 19 3:30pm Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Friday, June 20 3:30pm The “Hey You” Storytellers Interactive Theater

Tuesday, June 24 11:30am Family Storytime: Mice, Monkeys, & One Sloth

Tuesday, June 24 2:00pm The Magic of Christopher Lopez

Wednesday, June 25 11:00am Pet Grooming Demo: Bathing Your Dog

Wednesday, June 25 2:00pm Stone Soup Story Theater

Thursday, June 26 3:30pm Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog
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Summer Reading Programs are sponsored in part by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc. 
and the Friends of the Frazier Park Branch Library.

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored in part by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc. 
and the Friends of the Frazier Park Branch Library.

Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide! Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide!

•	 Read 10 books, magazines, graphic novels, audiobooks or eBooks.
•	 Record your titles on a Reading Record & have parent sign it.
•	 Return your signed Reading Record to the library by Thursday, 

July 31, 2014 and receive a free paper back book provided by 
the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc.
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Tuesday, July 1	 11:30am	 Family Storytime: Chickens, Sheep, & a Penguin

Thursday, July 3	 3:30pm	 Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Tuesday, July 8	 11:30am	 Family Storytime: Pigs, Prairie Dogs, & Squirrels

Wednesday, July 9	 11:00am	 Toddler Time: Animal Parade

Saturday, July 12	 11:00am	 Family Storytime: Paws to Read with Michi Knight

Tuesday, July 15	 11:30am	 Family Storytime: Alligators, Frogs, & a Snake

Wednesday, July 16 	 11:00am	 Pet Grooming Demo: Brushing Your Dog

Wednesday, July 16 	 2:00pm	 Show & Tell: Animal Tracking with Tejon Ranch Conservacy

Thursday, July 17	 3:30pm	 Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Friday, July 18	 3:30pm	 The “Hey You” Storytellers Interactive Theater

Tuesday, July 22	 11:30am	 Family Storytime: A Circus, Zoo, & an Animal Parade

Tuesday, July 22	 2:00pm	 Roaming Reptiles Show
Wednesday, July 23	 2:00pm	 Storytelling: “California Gold” with Jim Cogan 
		  Followed by a Nature Walk through the Park to Ridge Route 		
		  Museum to Pan for Gold! Led by Prospector Stephen Berry 		
		  acting as Jack London.

Thursday, July 24	 3:30pm	 Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog

Saturday, July 26	 1pm - 4pm	 Summer Reading Grand Finale: Bluegrass & Ice Cream Party

Thursday, July 31	 3:30pm	 Barks & Books: Read to a Therapy Dog
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Donate to the Kern County Animal Services Foster Care Pet Program this summer at all library branch locations. Donate to the Kern County Animal Services Foster Care Pet Program this summer at all library branch locations.


